
                                                         

                                                     

  
  

Position applied 

for:  

ELEKTRİK ZABİTİ    

 

  

Availability:    Expecting day 

rate:  
    

Surname:      Özdemir  Marital status:  Single  

Forename &  

Middle Name:  

    Nihat  No. of children  2  

Date of birth/Place 

of birth:  

11.12.1977/  

Samsun-TURKEY  

Next of kin name:            

Hasan  

Nationality:  Turkish  Next of kin Surname:            

Özdemir    

Nearest Airport:     İstanbul Airport  Relationship:            

Father  

Knowledge of 

P/Computer:  

Average   Fevziçakmak Mahallesi Nurdan Sokak No:16  

İlkadım/Samsun+905399256575  
Size of 

coverall/Shoes:  

M/41  

Height / Weight:   172cm/79 kg  

My contacts:  

Address:  Fevziçakmak Mahallesi Nurdan  

Sokak No:16 İlkadım+905079605960  

Email:hatdat55@gmail.com             

        

Language:  Turkish and  

English(Intermediate)  

  

Education: Gazi Osman Paşa Univercity - Tokat MYO  

Electrician  

  

DOCUMENTS  

  

Documents  Grade  Number  Date Issue  Place Issued  Valid Until  

Travel Passport:  Passport  U 23298857  15.03.2020  Samsun/TURKEY    15.03.2030  

 Seaman’s Book:    S 00441752  23.12.2024  Samsun/TURKEY  23.12.2029  

Certificate  of 

Competency  

Electric 

Officer  

 S 00441752  20.12.2024  Samsun/TURKEY  20.12.2029  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

  



STCW 78/95 & OTHER CERTIFICATES:  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Courses  

  

Certificate  

Number  

Date Issue  Valid until  

GMDSS General Radio Operator        

Ship security officer        

Designated security duties  certf.    05.02.2020  N/A  

Security awareness certf.    05.02.2020  N/A  

Security related familiarization 

certf.  

  05.02.2020  N/A  

Proficiency in survival craft    20.12.2024  19.12.2029  

Personal survival tech. training    20.12.2024                19.12.2029  

Advanced fire fighting training 

certf.  

      

Personal safety and social 

responsibility crt.  

  20.12.2024  19.12.2029  

Elementary first aid training 

certf.  

  20.12.2024  19.12.2029  

Fire prevention and fire fighting 

training c.  

  20.12.2024  19.12.2029  

Medical first aid training certf.        

Automatic radar plotting aids 

(ARPA) training certf.  

      

Radar observation and plotting 

training certf.  

      

Medical care training certf.        

Certf. of prof. in advanced 

training for chemical tanker 

cargo operations  

      

Certf. of prof. in advanced 

training for oil tanker cargo 

operations  

      

Certf. of prof. in basic training 

for oil and chemical tanker cargo 

operations  

      

Electronic chart display 

information sys. (ECDIS)  

      

Bridge resources management 

(BRM)  

      

Medical Certf.        

Hugh voltage traınıng (1000 V 

and over  

  18.01.2021    



PREVIOUS EXPERIENCE   

From:  

  

To  Position  Vsl`s name  Vsl`s type /  
DP System 

type  

Vsl`s flag  D 
W 
T  

Company or 

Manager’s 

name  

15.05.2023  05.06.2023  Electrıc 

Offıcer  
M/V  

Falcon S  
  

Bulk Carrıer  

Lıberıa  

2 

2 

6 

9 

8  

Armador  

Shıppıng  
  

  

22.01.2023  25.04.2023  Electrıc  

Offıcer  

M/V Oyster  Konteynr  

Panama  

7 

4 

5 

0  

Orrıent  

Shıppıng  
  

  

30.03.2022  
  
  
  

12.10.2022  Electrıc 

Offıcer  

M/V  

Epsılon  

Bulk  

Carrıer  

Valletta  

2 

0 

8 

3 

7  

Gamma  

Shıppıng  

  

23.07.2021  
  
  
  

10.12.2021  Electrıc 

Offıcer  

M/V Veneto 

Dı 

Maestrale  

Konteynr  

Valletta  

1 

7 

6 

8 

7  

Arkas 

DTF  

  

 
REFERENCE 

 

MURAT KAP CHIEF ENGINEER +905326122947 

 

 


